Statistics on 6 Listings
Description
List Price
Original List Price
Selling Price
Sold/List(%)
Price/SqFt ($)
Price/Acre ($)
Days on Market
Original Sold/List(%)
SqFt
Acreage

Low J

High

Cascade 2021

Commercial Sold Listing Stats

$39.900 $699,000 $349 686
$39,900 $699,000 $384 536
$37,000 $650,000 $339,750
9273 % 102.97 % 9713 %
$0.00 $360.33 $142 63
$0.00 $21.120,331 95 $4.277 433 80
37 187 101
7157 % 100.00 % 89.28 %
0 10,000 3014
0.0 1.0 0.3
M List Price ‘
Sold Price

Avg

Median

|

I

$140,000

$280,000 $420,000 ' $560,000 $700,000

$319,900

$424 450

$316,250

97.06 %

$120.90

$875,000.00

92

92.86 %

2302

03

$2008,117
$2 307,217
$2.038,500



